
GD0603
DIE GRINDER (6mm)

EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE IN GRINDING AND DEBURRING IN TIGHT SPACES

NO LOAD
SPEED

28,000
min-1

EASY-TO-GRIP SLIM BODY
WITH ADDED DURABILITY



MAKITA TOOLS EDITION # 536

COMPACT AND ERGONOMIC
FOR EASY HANDLING

Anti-loosening
structure of Cap

Slim barrel grip
The diameter and
circumference are the
same as those of the
predecessor 906

Non-protruding
brush holder design

provides easy handling

Round collet nut
reduces the risk of damage / scratches
to workpiece comparedwith the
conventional hexagonal collet nuts

Max collet size
6mm or 1/4”

Switch type: Rocker

Part No

794217-2

Part No

763236-9

Continuous rating Input

Capacity

Max wheel diameter

No load speed (rpm)

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

Power supply cord

Standard Equipment: Spanner 10 (x 2), Wheel Points.

SPECIFICATIONS

240W

Collet : 6mm or 1/4"

19mm

28,000

289x64x67mm

0.97kg

2.5m

Double Insulation

ACCESSORIES

Wheel Point

Application:
A: Mild steel, carbon steel, etc.

WA: Hardened and special steels.

NO LOAD
SPEED

28,000
min-1
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794050-2

794052-8

794053-6

794054-4

794055-2

794057-8

794059-4

741614-3

741617-7

741615-1

741616-9

Wheel Dia.
(mm)

Shank Size
(mm) Type Part No.Per

Pkg.No.

1 2

3 4

Dressing Stone Collet Nut

Size Part No.

3mm

6mm

1/8”

1/4”

 763627-4

763620-8

763626-6

763625-8

Collet Cone


